LS GEH120HT plain bearings
LS GEH120HT plain bearings with easy-to-use 300x430x165 Size
(mm) parts graphics, giving you the ability to check parts
availability, pricing, examine remanufactured options.
Size (mm) 300x430x165
Bore Diameter (mm) 300
Outer Diameter (mm) 430
Width (mm) 165
d 300 mm
D 430 mm
B 165 mm
C 120 mm
dk 375 mm
r1 min. 1,1 mm
r2 min. 1,1 mm
da min. 314 mm
da max 336,5 mm
Da min 371 mm
Da max. 418 mm
ra max. 1 mm
rb max. 1 mm
Angle 7 °
Weight 78,5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 10800 kN